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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 28 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
21.10.2018 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. IVANOV, Antani 99 SK Vihren,Sandanski 52.93 749 Q 25.51 27.42
2. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK ORKA 2012 BITOLA 57.48 585 Q 26.69 30.79
3. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PFM 58.04 568 Q 27.42 30.62
4. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 59.17 536 Q 27.57 31.60
5. FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 59.91 516 Q 29.04 30.87
6. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:00.08 512 Q 27.94 32.14
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:00.17 510 Q 28.75 31.42
8. KADRIU, Dion 01 ZENIT PRISTINA 1:02.12 463 Q 29.37 32.75
9. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 1:02.37 458 Q 29.91 32.46

10. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:02.46 456 R 28.99 33.47
11. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.35 437 R 28.97 34.38
12. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:04.75 409 30.81 33.94
13. PANDELE, Alexandru 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:05.05 403 30.62 34.43
14. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:05.08 403 30.30 34.78
15. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:05.45 396 30.13 35.32
16. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:05.89 388 30.18 35.71
17. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:07.82 356 32.00 35.82
18. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:12.64 289 33.57 39.07
19. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 1:13.65 278 33.45 40.20
20. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:15.36 259 34.73 40.63
21. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 1:16.25 250 36.82 39.43
22. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:18.49 229 37.11 41.38
23. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.12 186 40.96 43.16
24. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:28.04 162 41.69 46.35
25. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.88 148 40.50 50.38
26. PARGOV, Luka 07 SWC Orion 1:31.23 146 41.26 49.97
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:31.87 143 43.34 48.53
28. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:32.84 138 40.28 52.56
29. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK MLADOST 1:45.09 95 48.72 56.37
30. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:46.36 92 46.42 59.94
31. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:56.55 70 53.20 1:03.35
32. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK MLADOST 2:12.41 47 59.63 1:12.78

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 PK Delfin Kumanovo 1:55.64 53.91 1:01.73

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK ORKA 2012 BITOLA 57.48 585 Q 26.69 30.79
2. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 PFM 58.04 568 Q 27.42 30.62
3. FLOREA, Mihnea 01 CSA Steaua 59.91 516 Q 29.04 30.87
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:00.17 510 Q 28.75 31.42
5. KADRIU, Dion 01 ZENIT PRISTINA 1:02.12 463 Q 29.37 32.75
6. GOGA, Spiro 01 Teuta Swimming Team 1:02.37 458 Q 29.91 32.46
7. VRANJES, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 1:03.35 437 R 28.97 34.38
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 28, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 59.17 536 Q 27.57 31.60
2. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:04.75 409 30.81 33.94
3. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 1:05.45 396 30.13 35.32
4. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:05.89 388 30.18 35.71
5. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 1:07.82 356 32.00 35.82
6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 VIP RABOTNICKI 1:13.65 278 33.45 40.20

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 1:00.08 512 Q 27.94 32.14
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta Sharks 1:02.46 456 R 28.99 33.47
3. PANDELE, Alexandru 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:05.05 403 30.62 34.43
4. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:05.08 403 30.30 34.78
5. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:12.64 289 33.57 39.07
6. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:15.36 259 34.73 40.63
7. DESKU, Sidrit 05 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:18.49 229 37.11 41.38

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK MLADOST 1:16.25 250 36.82 39.43
2. PARGOV, Luka 07 SWC Orion 1:31.23 146 41.26 49.97
3. GASHI, Mal 06 SC STEP PRISTINA 1:32.84 138 40.28 52.56

2008 and younger

1. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:24.12 186 40.96 43.16
2. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 1:28.04 162 41.69 46.35
3. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:30.88 148 40.50 50.38
4. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 1:31.87 143 43.34 48.53
5. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 PK MLADOST 1:45.09 95 48.72 56.37
6. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 1:46.36 92 46.42 59.94
7. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 1:56.55 70 53.20 1:03.35
8. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 PK MLADOST 2:12.41 47 59.63 1:12.78

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Leonid 08 PK Delfin Kumanovo 1:55.64 53.91 1:01.73


